
    

2022 – 2023 
School Calendar 

August 1 -9  Teacher -In -Service – No School 

August 9, Tuesday Parent Orientation 6:30 PM 

August 10, Wednesday Meet and Greet/Open House 10:00 am – 1:00 PM 

August 11, Thursday 
 

First Day of School 
 

September 5, Monday Labor Day – No school 

September 26-27, 
Monday/Tuesday 

Rosh Hashana – No School 

October 4, Tuesday Erev Yom Kippur – No School 

October 5, Wednesday Yom Kippur – No School 

October 10-11, Monday/Tuesday Sukkot – No School 

October 17-18, Monday/Tuesday Shemi Atzeret & Simchat Torah – No School 

October 27, Thursday 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

No School 

November 24-25, Thursday/Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – No School 

December 18, Sunday Chanukah Family Celebration 5:00 PM 

December 19 – January 3 Winter Break – No School 

January 3, Tuesday Teacher -In - Service - No School 

January 4, Wednesday School Resumes 



 

January 16, Monday Martin Luther King Day – No School 

February 13, Monday Teacher Conference – No School 

March 7, Tuesday Purim – Family Purim Party 5:30 PM 

March 23, Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences – No School 

April 3, Monday Grandparent and Special Friend Day/Model Seder 

April 4-14 Pesach/Spring Break – No School 

April 17, Monday School Resumes  

May 25, Thursday 
Awards Ceremony and Graduation at 10:30 AM 

12:00 PM Dismissal 

May 26, Friday Shavuot – No School 

May 29, Monday Memorial Day – No School 

May 30-31, Tuesday/Wednesday Teacher – In- Service – No School 

June 30, Friday Last Day of School 

  

  

  

  

  

  


